Résultat total — Raid Bombis Etape 2

2018-08-26

A 2/2)
1. Mathieu Kern-Gillard

1. Nicolas van der Meulen

2. David Vieilledent

2. Steve Leconte

A-O a/1)
1. Fabrice Vannier
1. Juste Raimbault

B-SEM
1. Guillaume Roche

(5/5)

1. Lucile Roche

Jeremy Vuillemard
Marie Vuillemard
Marie Compagnon

w DD

Sebastien Suire
Jérémie Tondu

Kevin Hauet
Lolita Laurent-Bailly

Oriane Le Port

B-V1H
Christophe Dantin
Hervé Quinquenel

/4

Adriaan Daem

Yann Pierrick Lemaire
Christian Gerard
Sebastien Guerard

WY ==

Franck Poidevin

Olivier De Miras

B-O (6/6)
1.  Christophe Devillers

1. Thierry Naville

2. Antoine Heurtel

6911AR
6911AR
6315AR
6315AR

7703IF
7703IF

6307AR

Pas de
club

8812GE
8812GE
1705NA
1705NA
NL

Pas de
club

7512IF
NL

7720IF
94041F
78071F
78071F
2101BF
2101BF

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

92091IF
92091IF
7512IF

Temps
total
7:22:28
7:22:28
7:49:04
7:49:04
Temps
total
6:45:01
6:45:01
Temps
total
8:06:05

8:06:05

8:30:13
8:30:13
8:48:29
8:48:29
Aband.

Aband.

Aband.
Aband.

Temps
total

7:31:23
7:31:23
7:52:05
7:52:05
10:20:11
10:20:11

PM

PM

Temps
total

9:11:14
9:11:14
9:38:33

Apreés Etape

3:36:31 1.

+26:36 3:52:53 2.
+26:36 —

Apreés Etape
3:19:55 1.

Apreés Etape
4:15:59 2.

+24:08 4:11:53 1.
+24:08 —
+42:24 4:39:47 3.
+42:24 —

Aband.

Aband.

Aband.

Aband.
Aprés Etape
3:55:07 1.
3:55:07 1.
+20:42 4:15:49 3.
+20:42 —
+168:48 5:29:46 4.
+168:48 —

PM

PM

Aprés Etape

4:57:57 2.

+27:19 4:54:08 1.

+16:22

+4:06

+27:54

+20:42

+94:39

+3:49



Guillaume Gastineau
Marc Grancoin
Tony Henry

Laurence Riviere
Olivier Volpelier
Cyril Maissa
Damien Tolazzi

Nathalie Ponsoda

Sebastien Ponsoda

C-JUF a/’1
1. Agnés Segondy

1. Elise Vanel

C-JUH (5/5)
1. Eric Feignier

1. Thibaut Guinot

2. Cyprien Werkoff

2. Malo Dourdou-Varron

3.  Corto Pascual

3. Ludovic Mathis

4. Pierre-Marie Vergé

4. Sébastien Vergé

5.  Romain Riollet

5.  Yves Riollet

C-JUM (3/3)
1. Adrien Derobert-Mazure
1. Marion Riollet

2.  Hugo Walch

2. Marie Bolzer

3. Elisa Derobert-Mazure

3. Jean-Charles Derobert-Mazure
C-V1F (3/3)

1.
l.

Isabelle Varron
Stephanie Varron

7512IF
7807IF
78071F

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

7722IF

5703GE
5703GE

9105IF
2108BF
77031IF
94041F
6008HF

Pas de
club

4403PL
4403PL
5302PL
5302PL

Pas de
club

5302PL

Pas de
club

5407GE

Pas de
club

6307AR

94041F
94041F

9:38:33
9:42:04
9:42:04

PM
PM
Aband.
Aband.

Aband.

Aband.

Temps
total

9:44:06
9:44:06
Temps
total
5:44:43
5:44:43
6:31:36
6:31:36
8:58:03
8:58:03
9:01:54
9:01:54
10:38:19

10:38:19

Temps
total

7:40:55
7:40:55
8:26:02
8:26:02
10:38:47

10:38:47

Temps
total

7:37:57
7:37:57

+27:19 —
+30:50 4:58:02 3.
+30:50 —

+3:54

PM
PM
Aband.
Aband.

Aband.

Aband.
Apres Etape
5:46:40 1.
5:46:40 1.
Apres Etape
3:07:37 1.

+46:53 3:26:55 2.
+46:53 —
+193:20 5:08:51 4.

+19:18

+121:14
+193:20 —

+197:11 4:56:01 3.
+197:11 —

+293:36 5:34:19 5.
+293:36 5:34:19 5.

+108:24

+146:42
+146:42

Apreés Etape

4:14:27 1.

+45:07 4:25:38 2. +11:11
+45:07 —
+177:52 6:07:19 3.  +112:52

+177:52 —

Apres Etape

4:01:28 1.



Christine Erbland
Sarah Brundu Lemaire
Anne-Claire Lemercier

W oW

Véronique Bolzer

C-VIM
Christine Petinon

(6/6)

Guy Petinon
Céline Cossu
Laurent Pescayre
Céline Lemercier

el

Mathieu Lemercier

he

Dominique Laurent
4. Olivier Dorie

Aurelie Lecland

David Lecland
Francois Lintanf
Isabelle Lintanf

C-V23H

1. Dominique Sergeant
1. Pascal Nael

1. Francis Autran
1

(5/5)

Philippe Dubois

Ludovic Mamet / Patrick Floquet/

Gwenael Sesboue
3. Didier Courtel

3. Martial Pouzet

4.  Alain Portron
4. Frederic Portron

C-V23F a/1
1. Agnes Debocq

1. Camille Gire

C-V23M a/1)
1. Catherine Jourdan

1. Eric Mondon

C-0 (6/6)

9105IF
7807IF
5407GE
5407GE

2301NA
2301NA
2108BF
2108BF
5703GE
5407GE

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

9502IF
9105IF
9105IF

94041F
94041F
7709IF
77091IF

5906HF

1601INA

Pas de
club

77091IF
7709IF

7707IF
7707IF

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

8:16:28
8:16:28
8:59:08
8:59:08
Temps
total
7:10:58
7:10:58
8:38:02
8:38:02
8:58:55
8:58:55

12:16:58
12:16:58

Aband.

Aband.
Aband.
Aband.

Temps
total

6:23:11
6:23:11
6:23:11
6:23:11

7:58:41
8:16:50
8:16:50

8:50:45
8:50:45

Temps
total

8:48:14
8:48:14
Temps
total

10:04:01

10:04:01

Temps

+38:31 4:34:33 2.

+38:31

+81:11 4:50:45 4.

+81:11 —

Aprés Etape

4:05:17 1.

+87:04 4:56:13 3.
+87:04 4:56:13 3.
+107:57 4:50:58 2.

+107:57 —

+306:00 6:27:39 5.

+306:00 —

Aband.

Aband.
Aband.
Aband.

Apreés Etape

3:29:03 1.

3:34:45 2.

+95:30 4:16:39 3.
+113:39 4:40:09 4.
+113:39 4:40:09 4.
+147:34 4:56:19 6.

+147:34 —

Aprés Etape

4:54:02 1.

Aprés Etape

5:52:24 1.

Aprés Etape

+33:05

+49:17

+50:56
+50:56
+45:41

+142:22

+5:42

+47:36
+71:06
+71:06
+87:16



Sl

e

SN

WD ==

>+

10.
10.

Nils Creusat
Thomas Bachel
Damien Vouillon
Eric David

Lise Garcia
Marielle Garcia
Lise Jacquet
Victoire Lemercier

Emilien Baillet

Marion Pouey
Arnaud Baillet
Laetitia Baillet

(15/15)
Clément Jambon
Vincent Roy
Djamel Rez
Olivier Gabriel
Michel Pinaud
Sylvain Fuchs

Frédéric Martin
Mikael Gorand

Caty Leclercq
Sebastien Leclercq
Alice Larue

Claire Guépin

Clélia Barbier-Neveu
Patrick Barbier
Jean-Hugues Rivicre
Olivier Morel
Christophe Pesenti

Frederic Besch
Aurélie Chaudon

Philippe-Olivie Poupeau

8809GE
8809GE
4504CE
4504CE
77031IF

77031IF

5703GE
5703GE

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

6008HF
6008HF

5906HF
5906HF
7512IF
7512IF
7512IF
7512IF

Pas de
club

7512IF

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

8903BF

Pas de
club

7707IF

Pas de
club

9404IF
7512IF
94041F

total

5:21:01
5:21:01
7:06:34
7:06:34
7:24:14
7:24:14
8:26:16
8:26:16

9:40:33

9:40:33

10:44:41
10:44:41

Temps
total

6:24:45
6:24:45
7:42:33
7:42:33
8:30:15
8:30:15

8:47:26
8:47:26
9:08:06

9:08:06
9:10:14
9:10:14

9:14:52
9:14:52
9:20:14
9:20:14
9:20:16

9:20:16
11:48:23
11:48:23

2:53:54 1.

+105:33 4:03:03 4.
+105:33 —
+123:13 3:59:09 2.
+123:13 3:59:09 2.
+185:15 4:25:39 5.
+185:15 —

+259:32 5:45:58 6.

+259:32 —
+323:40 5:48:41 7.
+323:40 —

Apreés Etape
3:28:16 1.

+77:48 4:06:03 2.
+77:48 —
+125:30 4:36:35 4.
+125:30 —

+142:41 4:49:55 5.
+142:41 —
+163:21 4:56:15 7.

+163:21 —
+165:29 4:54:15 6.
+165:29 —

+170:07 5:16:58 9.
+170:07 —
+175:29 4:28:06 3.
+175:29 —
+175:31 5:02:12 8.
+175:31 -

+323:38 6:15:00 10.

+323:38 —

+69:09

+65:15
+65:15
+91:45

+172:04

+174:47

+37:47

+68:19

+81:39

+87:59

+85:59

+108:42

+59:50

+93:56

+166:44



Arnaud Bizouard
Dominique Lains
Emmanuelle Bizouard

Frederic Boulay
Gilles Bonnery
Jean-Christian Sparfel
Lionel Boimard
Maryline Marcel
Stephanie Perrin
Vincent Boulay
E-H 2/2)
1. Fabien Coppee
1. Vincent Coppee
Kevin Didier
Nicolas Maccagno
E-F 2/2)
1.  Audrey Chamarande
1. Séverine Lafont
Jehanne Nouaille-Degorce
Laure Bernard
E-M 1/1
1. Bérénice Heuberger

1. Simon Sander

F-H (3/3)
1. Leo Féliers

2104BF

Pas de
club

2104BF

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM

Temps
total Aprés

9:02:34
9:02:34
PM

PM

Temps
total Aprés

11:26:50
11:26:50
PM

PM

Temps
total Aprés

8:07:59

8:07:59

Temps
total Aprés
6:42:01

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Etape
4:26:52 1.

6:17:29 2.

Etape
6:07:36 1.

PM

PM

Etape
3:31:14 1.

Etape
3:32:53 1.

+110:37



1. Sébastien Poirier Titouan Féliers

2. Antoine Auge
2. Timothey Roque
Alexis Cueff
Stephane Cueff
F-F 2/2)
1. Amelie Martinache
1. Caroline Clément
2. Corinne Feliers
2. Lise Feliers Soléne Poirier
F-M “4/4)
1. Héleéne Latre
1. Mathieu Le Mézo

2. Emmanuel Callot
2.  Emmanuelle Prunier

3. Lucille Ballarini

3. Mégane Roussy Thomas Curcuru

3.  Lucie Louail

3.  Nicolas Cornille

G-H “4/49)
Axel Marbeuf
Karl Robert Moise Muller
Ludovic Didelot
Nathan Didelot

club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

T716IF

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

8903BF

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

6:42:01
7:21:56
7:21:56
Aband.

Aband.

Temps
total

6:42:33
6:42:33
8:08:35

8:08:35

Temps
total

5:44:17
5:44:17
8:05:56
8:05:56
9:14:08
9:14:08
9:14:08

9:14:08

Temps
total

OK
OK
OK

OK

+39:55 3:46:00 2.

+39:55 —
Aband.

Aband.

Aprés Etape

3:38:11 1.

+86:02 4:07:13 2.

+86:02 —

Apres Etape

2:47:44 1.

+141:39 3:38:42 2.

+141:39 —

+209:51 5:07:18 3.

+209:51 —

+209:51 5:07:22 4.

+209:51 —

Aprés Etape
OK
OK
OK

OK

+13:07

+29:02

+50:58

+139:34

+139:38



G-F

Quentin Cravero

Frédérique Dujon
Jean-Francois Billly

Q2/2)

Joélle Dejanovski

Léa Dejanovski

Carmen Parrado Margaux Muller

G-M (5/5)

T

WY ==

I-F

Agathe Huchon
Anne Poirier

Cecile Jourdan

Fabienne Jourdan Thomas Jourdan

Frangoise Huvet
Gaél Poirier Yvan Poirier

Guillaume Huchon

Jean-Charles Huvet
Simon Blum

Sophie Gallais

“4/4)
Frédéric Pinsard
Nicolas Pinsard
Alain Pourre
Patrick Janand
Benjamin Moyon
Bruno Moyon

Julien Solles

Olivier Genéve

Q21/2)

Pas de
club

0307AR
0307AR

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

0309AR
5116GE

Pas de
club

TT15IF
TT715IF
2508BF
2508BF
7109BF
7109BF

Pas de
club

Pas de
club

OK

Aband.
Aband.

Temps
total Aprés

OK
OK

Non partant

Temps
total Aprés

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK

OK

Temps
total Aprés

5:00:54
5:00:54
5:38:54 +38:00
5:38:54 +38:00
6:03:02 +62:08
6:03:02 +62:08

Non partant

Non partant

Temps
total Aprés

OK

Aband.
Aband.

Etape
OK

OK
OK
Etape
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK

OK

Etape

2:18:56 1.

2:50:19 2.

2:59:47 3.

PM

PM

Etape

+31:23

+40:51



=

J-H

N

J-F

J-M

DA o A e

WD ==

Anne Frangoise Denier
Rozenn Moyon
Isabelle Plane

Renée Reynaud

(6/6)
Constance Devillers
Paul Debray
Hugo Piszczorowicz
Sophie Piszczorowicz
Audrey Tissandier
Yoann Tissandier
Alain Commaret
Nathalie Berrue
Denis Muller
Susanne Vanicat

David Robinet

2/2)
Arthur Ravel
Thibaut Ravel

Clément Trunde

Jonathan Trunde

(1/1)
Celine Robinet

Karine Blot

“4/4)
Jean Marc Robbe
Lydie Lijour
Christian Mathelier
Marie Rodier
Margaux Leclerc
Stéphane Guay Timothy Blot

Rémi Drouard

Véronique Lorenzo

7109BF  7:10:34
7109BF  7:10:34
6315AR PM
6315AR PM

Temps
total

5:22:29
5:22:29

2508BF
2508BF
7720IF  5:57:34
7720IF  5:57:34
2704NM  6:23:15
2704NM  6:23:15

8904BF 6:38:14
8904BF 6:38:14
7512IF  7:36:10
75121IF  7:36:10
Pas de
club PM
Temps
total
7807IF  7:11:00
7807IF  7:11:00
Pas de
club 7:31:48
Pas de a1,
club 7:31:48
Temps
total
Pas de
club PM
8807GE PM
Temps
total
7723IF  5:22:58
77231F  5:22:58
9213IF  7:04:51
9213IF  7:04:51
8807GE 7:52:07
8807GE 7:52:07
Pas de
cp M
Pas de
cub M

Créé par MeOS 3.5.916 (U2): 26/08/2018 14:47:56

3:40:38 1.

PM

PM
Aprés Etape
2:30:08 1.
+35:05 2:54:01 2.
+35:05 —
+60:46 3:08:53 3.
+60:46 —
+75:45 3:18:27 4.
+75:45 —
+133:41 3:52:32 5.
+133:41 —

4:12:32 6.

Aprés Etape

3:46:30 1.

+20:48 4:07:30 2.

+20:48 —

Apres Etape

PM

PM
Aprés Etape
2:25:32 1.
+101:53 3:38:10 2.
+101:53 —
+149:09 4:26:09 3.
+149:09 —

PM

PM

+23:53

+38:45

+48:19

+82:24

+102:24

+21:00

+72:38

+120:37


http://www.melin.nu/meos
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